
PPB 1020/2.5 – PPB 1270/2



Onderdeel lijst PBB1020/2A  PBB1270/2A 
 
Part # Description Q’ty Part # Description Q’ty 

1 ADJUSTING NUT 2 27 TREAD PLATE RUBBER 1 

2 CLAMPING LEAF 1 28 ROLL PIN 2 

3 T-NUT M10-1.5 20 29 EXT RETAINING RING 10MM 1 

4 UPPER FINGERS 11 30 FOOT PEDAL LOCK 1 

5 CAP SCREW M10-1.5X20 38 31 SPRING PIN 8X50 1 

6 CLAMPING BLOCK 1 32 FLAT WASHER 8MM 1 

7 ADJUSTING NUT SPRING 2 33 PEDAL LOCK SPRING 1 

8 FLAT WASHER 20MM 6 34 LOWER SEGMENT 2 

9 GREASE FITTING 8MM 2 35 SPRING PIN 10X50 2 

10 BUSHING 2 36 SPRING PIN 10X50 2 

11 FLAT WASHER 30MM 2 37 O-RING 33X25 2 

12 FOLDING LEAF PIN 1 38 SETBACK KNOB 2 

13 CAP SCREW M10-1.5X35 1 39 HEX BOLT M8-125X15 2 

14 STOP COLLAR 1 40 BENDING LEAF 1 

15 HEX NUT M10-1.5 1 41 BOLT 2 

16 CAP SCREW M10-1.5X40 1 42 HEX. BOLT M12-1.75X150 2 

17 LEG 1 43 STAR WASHER M12 2 

18 EXT RETAINING RING 25MM 13 44 LOWER BLADE FITTING 1 

19 LEG PIN 3 45 BOTTOM TELESCOPING  

STRUT 

1 

20 CAP SCREW M10-1.5X30 4 46 SPIRAL BLOCK 1 

21 EXTENSION BRACKET 2 47 SPRING 1 

22 DISC SPRING 40X20X1X2.4 4 48 TOP TELESCOPING STRUT 1 

23 ROD 2 49 BUSHING 1 

24 FOOT PEDAL LEVER 4 50 SHIM RING 1 

25 LEVER PIN 4 51 CRANK 2 

26 FOOT PEDAL 1    

 


